
Winners List - Motor Car [AGA]

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Car AGA 002 5,000 6,500 AGA-33100****5147-002 Muhammad Faisal Akram

2 Motor Car AGA 005 24,200 43,200 AGA-35202****3718-005 KENSON OIL

3 Motor Car AGA 006 9,600 12,600 AGA-35201****0015-006 SAFDAR ILAHI

4 Motor Car AGA 007 37,000 40,000 AGA-36601****2891-007 Mian Waheed Tariq

5 Motor Car AGA 009 38,900 41,500 AGA-35202****0531-009 FATIMA FERTILIZER COMPANY LTD

6 Motor Car AGA 010 5,000 5,500 AGA-33100****5147-010 Muhammad Faisal Akram

7 Motor Car AGA 011 27,000 40,000 AGA-35202****8235-011 Ahmad Anwar

8 Motor Car AGA 012 2,000 2,600 AGA-36302****8353-012 majeed

9 Motor Car AGA 014 2,000 3,000 AGA-33302****1445-014 manzar abbas khan

10 Motor Car AGA 015 2,000 2,500 AGA-31303****8375-015 AGHA SYED RIFFAT ALI

11 Motor Car AGA 016 2,000 3,000 AGA-32303****1935-016 Muhammad Kashif
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12 Motor Car AGA 018 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****6167-018 KHAWAJA UMAR MEHDI

13 Motor Car AGA 020 2,000 2,500 AGA-36601****6613-020 Atta Muhammad Khan

14 Motor Car AGA 021 2,000 4,500 AGA-35201****2943-021 Irshad Ahmad

15 Motor Car AGA 022 8,600 8,600 AGA-35201****6263-022 Kashif Rafiq

16 Motor Car AGA 023 2,000 7,000 AGA-35202****9315-023 Bank Al Habib Ltd

17 Motor Car AGA 028 2,000 2,700 AGA-35202****4553-028 Asim Javed

18 Motor Car AGA 029 2,000 3,000 AGA-35202****0705-029 S.M TARIQ

19 Motor Car AGA 034 2,000 4,100 AGA-35202****3217-034 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

20 Motor Car AGA 040 2,000 2,500 AGA-35201****9929-040 NOUMAN SULEMAN

21 Motor Car AGA 043 2,000 2,500 AGA-36603****0847-043 Muhammad Kashif Sharif

22 Motor Car AGA 047 2,000 2,000 AGA-31303****8235-047 The Bank of Punjab

23 Motor Car AGA 048 2,000 2,000 AGA-35200****6717-048 syed Mujtaba abbas zaidi

24 Motor Car AGA 049 2,000 2,000 AGA-34603****1043-049 BUSHRA SOHAIL

25 Motor Car AGA 058 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****9795-058 Sattar

26 Motor Car AGA 060 2,000 15,000 AGA-35202****8911-060 SAIF ALI

27 Motor Car AGA 067 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****6965-067 Malik Nadeem Ahmad



28 Motor Car AGA 070 2,000 5,000 AGA-36502****6615-070 Umer Hayat khan

29 Motor Car AGA 071 2,000 2,000 AGA-38403****3765-071 MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

30 Motor Car AGA 075 2,000 2,000 AGA-35201****2603-075 ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN

31 Motor Car AGA 076 2,000 3,600 AGA-35202****9541-076 BISMILLAH TRADING COMPANY

32 Motor Car AGA 086 2,000 8,000 AGA-35202****5039-086 BASHIR SONS

33 Motor Car AGA 088 6,700 10,000 AGA-35202****2675-088 REHAN AFZAL

34 Motor Car AGA 091 2,000 2,000 AGA-35201****6903-091 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

35 Motor Car AGA 092 2,000 4,000 AGA-35202****0695-092 Hassan Raza

36 Motor Car AGA 097 2,000 2,500 AGA-36302****3429-097 Muhammad Rizwan Shakar

37 Motor Car AGA 098 2,000 5,000 AGA-35202****7167-098 USMAN ALI

38 Motor Car AGA 099 12,000 16,000 AGA-35201****2167-099 umair waheed

39 Motor Car AGA 101 2,000 6,100 AGA-35202****6177-101 UMAR SALEEM

40 Motor Car AGA 108 2,000 6,000 AGA-35202****6577-108 Al Meraj Plastic

41 Motor Car AGA 111 40,800 49,800 AGA-35202****8009-111 MR ZAHEER

42 Motor Car AGA 119 2,000 2,000 AGA-36602****4517-119 ashiq

43 Motor Car AGA 125 2,000 3,000 AGA-35404****1311-125 ABDUL REHMAN



44 Motor Car AGA 127 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****4547-127 Abdul rasheed Js

45 Motor Car AGA 130 2,000 3,000 AGA-82401****8619-130 Muhammad Rashid

46 Motor Car AGA 134 2,000 2,000 AGA-35401****5573-134 Aamir Abbas

47 Motor Car AGA 139 2,000 2,500 AGA-35200****4915-139 MADIHA RAJPUT

48 Motor Car AGA 144 2,000 3,000 AGA-35202****3345-144 FAYYAZ AHMAD

49 Motor Car AGA 146 2,000 2,000 AGA-34101****9219-146 Khawar Danish Rathore

50 Motor Car AGA 147 2,000 5,000 AGA-35202****7167-147 TOUQEER AHMAD KHAN

51 Motor Car AGA 156 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****7167-156 FAISAL HUSSAIN SHAH

52 Motor Car AGA 169 2,000 2,000 AGA-36602****4517-169 Pak saudi

53 Motor Car AGA 171 2,000 2,000 AGA-35200****0959-171 HMB AUTO

54 Motor Car AGA 174 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****4547-174 Muhammad Saleem butt

55 Motor Car AGA 176 2,000 2,600 AGA-35202****5797-176 UMAR

56 Motor Car AGA 180 2,000 2,000 AGA-36603****2623-180 TARIQMAHMOOD

57 Motor Car AGA 188 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****8009-188 FURQAN HAMEED

58 Motor Car AGA 191 2,000 2,000 AGA-36101****0261-191 Muhammad bilal

59 Motor Car AGA 198 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****3701-198 Asim Shahzad



60 Motor Car AGA 200 5,000 6,200 AGA-35202****4553-200 Tauqir Ahmad

61 Motor Car AGA 204 2,000 4,000 AGA-35103****1425-204 AHMED DANIYAL SIDDIQUI

62 Motor Car AGA 206 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****4577-206 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUNIR

63 Motor Car AGA 209 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****9037-209 Agha Anwaar Ahmad

64 Motor Car AGA 210 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****4547-210 Ali bashir

65 Motor Car AGA 218 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****3217-218 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

66 Motor Car AGA 221 2,000 2,000 AGA-36502****9409-221 rana maqsood

67 Motor Car AGA 222 15,400 50,000 AGA-35202****2015-222 ALLIED BANK LTD

68 Motor Car AGA 248 2,000 2,000 AGA-35302****3537-248 USMAN ALI

69 Motor Car AGA 257 2,000 3,000 AGA-35202****9443-257 kishwar Sultana

70 Motor Car AGA 269 2,000 2,000 AGA-35201****5821-269 BANK AL HABIB LIMITED

71 Motor Car AGA 270 2,000 3,500 AGA-34202****4901-270 SUFI CORPORATION

72 Motor Car AGA 276 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****9795-276 Zubair

73 Motor Car AGA 279 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****8009-279 MR KHURRAM

74 Motor Car AGA 283 2,000 2,000 AGA-36502****9409-283 Farooq

75 Motor Car AGA 289 2,000 4,000 AGA-35202****2119-289 Sana Ullah Abid



76 Motor Car AGA 297 2,000 4,000 AGA-35202****2675-297 TAHIR

77 Motor Car AGA 300 10,900 10,900 AGA-35202****7229-300 sajeel bhaee

78 Motor Car AGA 303 2,000 2,000 AGA-31102****2369-303 Ishtiaq Ahmad Khan

79 Motor Car AGA 313 2,000 17,000 AGA-35200****6717-313 atif

80 Motor Car AGA 326 2,000 3,000 AGA-13101****1463-326 zaheer

81 Motor Car AGA 338 2,000 2,000 AGA-36101****0261-338 The Bank of punjab

82 Motor Car AGA 339 2,000 2,000 AGA-35201****8687-339 NIZK Chemicals

83 Motor Car AGA 355 2,000 3,500 AGA-35404****1711-355 MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB

84 Motor Car AGA 401 2,000 2,000 AGA-82101****4447-401 Rana

85 Motor Car AGA 422 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****8009-422 MR KHURRAM

86 Motor Car AGA 426 2,000 2,000 AGA-34101****7855-426 Muhammad Awais Arshad

87 Motor Car AGA 437 2,000 2,000 AGA-36603****2623-437 HABIB BANK LTD

88 Motor Car AGA 441 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****4553-441 Toyota Central Motor

89 Motor Car AGA 489 2,000 2,000 AGA-36502****1467-489 gulnaz aslam

90 Motor Car AGA 509 2,000 3,000 AGA-35202****4547-509 Fazal Amir Tam

91 Motor Car AGA 514 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****7167-514 AMJID AKHTAR



92 Motor Car AGA 523 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****8009-523 ZAHEER BHAI

93 Motor Car AGA 525 2,000 3,000 AGA-35202****5063-525 Malik Sab

94 Motor Car AGA 527 2,000 2,000 AGA-35201****2979-527 NB

95 Motor Car AGA 542 2,000 2,000 AGA-36502****2699-542 ZAS Engineering Services

96 Motor Car AGA 550 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****5105-550 Muhammad Yaseen

97 Motor Car AGA 553 2,000 2,500 AGA-37405****4825-553 TIME & TUNE

98 Motor Car AGA 560 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****8009-560 MR ASAD

99 Motor Car AGA 567 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****0705-567 AASHIR WAQAR

100 Motor Car AGA 572 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****4553-572 Syed Jaffar

101 Motor Car AGA 599 2,000 3,500 AGA-36502****9819-599 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

102 Motor Car AGA 606 2,000 2,000 AGA-34101****4025-606 Wajid hussain

103 Motor Car AGA 610 2,000 2,500 AGA-35202****7593-610 M Zaheer Tam

104 Motor Car AGA 618 2,000 2,000 AGA-36502****1298-618 Sufiyan Ahmed

105 Motor Car AGA 621 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****8009-621 MR NAWAZ

106 Motor Car AGA 626 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****5607-626 ahmad munir

107 Motor Car AGA 640 2,000 2,000 AGA-33100****1677-640 TOYATA CENTRAL MOTORS



108 Motor Car AGA 666 31,600 76,000 AGA-35201****2390-666 MUHAMMAD JAVEED

109 Motor Car AGA 675 2,000 2,000 AGA-37201****0725-675 awais akbar

110 Motor Car AGA 678 2,000 4,000 AGA-35202****0695-678 mubashara Azhar

111 Motor Car AGA 688 2,000 2,000 AGA-35404****5065-688 HAROON

112 Motor Car AGA 707 2,000 7,500 AGA-35202****8009-707 SALMAN REHMAN

113 Motor Car AGA 727 2,000 2,000 AGA-35201****1361-727 Ali Kamal

114 Motor Car AGA 770 2,000 2,000 AGA-33102****4821-770 ANEELA NAVEED

115 Motor Car AGA 776 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****4553-776 Rasheed Ahmad

116 Motor Car AGA 787 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****8009-787 MR KASHIF

117 Motor Car AGA 800 5,200 10,000 AGA-35202****2475-800 KAMRAN ALI

118 Motor Car AGA 811 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****8009-811 WASEEM IJAZ

119 Motor Car AGA 820 2,000 4,000 AGA-35202****0695-820 humaira Shahid

120 Motor Car AGA 833 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****5293-833 nasrullah

121 Motor Car AGA 848 2,000 3,000 AGA-34602****8813-848 DANISH

122 Motor Car AGA 883 2,000 3,500 AGA-35202****5555-883 FAYYAZ AHMAD

123 Motor Car AGA 888 20,000 35,000 AGA-36302****8353-888 M.Shafique ur Rehman



124 Motor Car AGA 931 2,000 2,000 AGA-35202****2475-931 Kamran Ali

125 Motor Car AGA 950 2,000 2,000 AGA-36502****5869-950 TAXAS TRADING

126 Motor Car AGA 982 2,000 2,000 AGA-36502****1298-982 Muhammad ARshad

127 Motor Car AGA 987 2,000 2,500 AGA-36603****0847-987 Bushra Amin

128 Motor Car AGA 990 2,000 3,000 AGA-35201****8621-990 Mazhar mushtaq mughal

129 Motor Car AGA 999 32,800 40,600 AGA-35201****1779-999 Ahsan Ali
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